TYPE CULTIVAR AMOUNT PADDLE NO. MEMBER NAME
C=club plant BID
A=Auction
C A Groovy Kind Of Love 55 Rogers, Jan
C Adventures In Oz 28 Kramer, Dave
C Alice In Londonland 36 Moffit, Lynn
C All Things to All Men 10 Duffy, Mary Jo
C Almost Forever 42 Mullins, Karmin
A Analyze This $40.00 46 Papenhausen, Bob
C Angels Bow Down 25 Jones, Doug
C Angkor Wat 30 Kroemer, Lynn
A Baby Kong $50.00 31 Kroemer, Randy
C Baylees Way 8 Derganz, Diane
A Belgian Beauty $30.00 51 Pruess, Ginger
C Blue Starlight 23 Johnson, Luella
C Blue Throated Hummingbird 9 Duffy, Joe
C Brookgreen Plantation 41 Moore, Verne
C Brown's Ferry Firecracker 60 Strait, Diana
A Browns Ferry Sheer Magic $40.00 96 Little, Marilyn
C Bug Splat 63 VanHoozer, Brooklyn
A Burnin Down the House $35.00 28 Kramer, Dave
C Carnival In Oz 16 Harroun, Heather
C Cartwheel Galaxy 29 Kramer, Sue
C Cartwheel Galaxy 23 Johnson, Jo Lynn
A Chevron Summer $60.00 46 Papenhausen, Bob
A Chick Magnet $50.00 54 Riewerts, Sally
C Chickens On The Porch 34 McCreight, Rex
C Child of Bethlehem 12 Gardner, Jill
C Christmas Cupcake 35 Moen, Lyle
A Christmas In Oz $45.00 28 Kramer, Dave
A Compass Rose $25.00 14 Hansen, Catherine
A Cynthia Dawn $55.00 926 Little, Marilyn
A Dances With Snowflakes $80.00 96 Little, Marilyn
C Dark Witch 37 Moffit, Robert
C Davey 39 Moffit, Suzanne
C Deep Waters 1 Appelquist, Carole
A Depends On The Weather $70.00 17 Hass, Loren
C Devil's Marbleyard 32 McCarville, Sherry
C Digital Dynamics 24 Jones, Caroline
C Dorothy and Toto 6 Dawson, Kathleen
C Double Orange Angel Wings 3 Baldonado, Sherri
C Dr. Freckles Mr. Hyde 15 Hansen, Debra
A Drooling Lizard $70.00 11 Feddern, Scott
A Eli Monster $60.00 47 Parsons, Joyce
C Eric S. Simpson 50 Poulton, Jonathan
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Escape Reality

Fire Pegasus

Fried Green Tomatoes
From Sea to Shining Sea
Godwin's Glory
Goliath Birdeater
Green Energy

Guard Your Heart
Guard Your Heart
Happy Medium

Hiding Place

Incy Wincy Spider
Jessica Lynn Bell

Joy Came Down

Julie Covington
Kablooey

Katisue Herrington
Kim's Bridesmaids

Light As Air

Livein the Light

Live in the Light
Lizzie Borden

Lizzie Borden

Love Is Enough
Lovely Rita

Martians Wearing Makeup
Maya Imagination
MeMe's Tuitti Fruitti
Middle Of Nowhere
Mobius Alternus
Monkey Boy

Myrtle Beach

New Design

Not Guilty

Ocean Depths

Out Of Balance

Pea Green With Envy
Pixie Dragon
Princess Ellen Of Dublonia
Putting On The Ritz
Rachael Leigh Bell
Red Smoke

Red Smoke

Right Turn On Red
Robed in Splendor
Royal Invitation

$45.00
$70.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$80.00
$75.00

$53.00
$85.00
$48.00
$100.00
$30.00
$30.00
$70.00

$50.00
$50.00

$65.00
$70.00
$55.00
$55.00
$45.00
$70.00
$70.00
$40.00
$75.00
$75.00

$90.00

56
13
18
64
96
56
53

51
47
42
33

10
29

21
42

59
14
47
45
31
53
54
33
17
14
42
96
31
56
46

38
17
49
28
55

21
28
58
96
47
61

Ronan, Zora
Hankemeier, Sara
Hass, Myrna
Waters, Shirley
Little, Marilyn
Ronan, Zora
Riewerts, Keith
Carlisle, Nancy
Pruess, Ginger
Parsons, Joyce
Mullins, Karmin
McCreight, Barb
Denly, Donna
Duffy, Mary Jo
Kramer, Sue
Carlisle, Nancy
Kroemer, Randy
Mullins, Karmin

Stoll, Lynn
Hansen, Catherine
Parsons, Joyce
Papenhausen, Barb
Kroemer, Randy
Riewerts, Keith
Riewerts, Sally
McCreight, Barb
Hass, Loren
Hansen, Catherine
Mullins, Karmin
Little, Marilyn
Kroemer, Randy
Ronan, Zora
Papenhausen, Bob
Appelquist, Dave
Moffit, Sherry
Hass, Loren
Pavelka, Diann
Kramer, Dave
Rogers, Jan

Denly, Donna
Hobbs, Steve
Kramer, Dave
Stoll, Barry

Little, Marilyn
Parsons, Joyce
Strait, Ted
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Rudolph The Red-Nosed
Reindeer

Scapegoat

Show Me Your Etchings
Smoke Gets In Your Eyes
Sons of Thunder
Splendid Journey
Springmaid Beach
Strawberry Lemonade
Sunburnned Zebra
Switched at Birth

Teeth of Iron

Terrible Swift Sword
Thelma Douglas
Thistles and Thornes
Thunder Asunder

Tim Herrington/sf
Unconditional Surrender
Wildman George/sf

You Are Mine

ZzyzXx

$70.00

$40.00
$60.00

$80.00

$50.00

$100.00

65
29
51
11
48
23
56

54
42

20
52
40
28
57
96
44
62

Westhoff, Jackie
Kramer, Sue
Pruess, Ginger
Feddern, Scott
Parsons, Steve
Johnson, Luella
Ronan, Zora
Carlisle, Nancy
Riewerts, Sally
Mullins, Karmin
Appelquist, Dave
Hobbs, Gerald
Rash, Nancy
Moore, Mary
Kramer, Dave
Seymour, Sylvia
Little, Marilyn
Oster, Gary
Towler, Bob
Dawson, Clay



